

PARTS BREAKDOWN

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY
MM2426-01	AIRBOX ASSEMBLY	1
MM2426-02	BRACKET	1
MM2426-03	LID	1
MM2426-04	PEG	2
MM1152-32	M4 FLAT WASHER	5
MM1174-13	LOCK WASHER	7
B4X0.7-10A	M4 X 10MM BUTTON HEAD BOLT	5
S4X0.7-25	M4 X 25MM SOCKET HEAD BOLT	2
MM4517	GROMMET	1
MM2416-01	MANIFOLD	1
MM2416-02	TUBE	1
MM4622-01	COUPLER 1	1
MM4622-02	COUPLER 2	1
HF6X11.0-12A	M6 HEX HEAD FLANGED BOLT	2
MM1325-9	50-70MM WORM GEAR CLAMP	2
MM1325-11	70-90MM WORM GEAR CLAMP	2
MM1638	AIR FILTER AND CLAMP	1